
 

Quarter ending :March 2024 
 

Particular Yes/No 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No 

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No 

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No 

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No 

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No 

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No 
 

 
Summary statement holding of specified securities 
 

Category 
of 

sharehold
er 

No. of 
shareholde

rs 

No. of 
fully paid 
up equity 

shares 
held 

Total no. 
shares 
held 

Shareholdin
g as a % of 
total no. of 

shares 
(calculated 

as per 
SCRR, 

1957)As a 
% of 

(A+B+C2) 

No. of 
Voting 
Rights 

Total 
as a 
% of 
Total 
Votin

g 
right 

No. of equity 
shares held 

in 
dematerializ

ed form 

Sub-categorization of shares (XV) 

Shareholding (No. of shares) under 

SubCategory
_I 

SubCategory_
II 

SubCategory_I
II 

(A) 
Promoter 

5 71,72,057 71,72,057 56.58 71,72,057 56.58 71,72,057 -- -- -- 



& 
Promoter 
Group 

(B) Public 6,617 55,03,808 55,03,808 43.42 55,03,808 43.42 53,47,934    

(C1) 
Shares 
underlyin
g DRs 

   0.00  0.00  -- -- -- 

(C2) 
Shares 
held by 
Employee 
Trust 

   0.00  0.00  -- -- -- 

(C) Non 
Promoter-
Non 
Public 

   0.00  0.00  -- -- -- 

Grand 
Total 

6,622 
1,26,75,86

5 
1,26,75,86

5 
100.00 

1,26,75,86
5 

100.0
0 

1,25,19,991    
 

 

 

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 
 

Category of shareholder 
Entity 
Type 

Nos. of 
shareholders 

No. of fully 
paid up 

equity shares 
held 

Total nos. 
shares held 

Shareholding as a 
% of total no. of 

shares (calculated 
as per SCRR, 

1957)As a % of 
(A+B+C2) 

Number of Voting 
Rights held in each class 

of securities 
Number of 

equity shares 
held in 

dematerialized 
form 

  

Class eg: X Total 

A1) Indian     0.00  0.00  



Any Other (specify)  5 71,72,057 71,72,057 56.58 71,72,057 56.58 71,72,057 

SIMPSON AND 
COMPANY LTD 

Promoter 1 49,67,000 49,67,000 39.18 49,67,000 39.18 49,67,000 

TRACTORS AND 
FARM EQUIPMENT 
LIMITED 

Promoter 1 14,40,192 14,40,192 11.36 14,40,192 11.36 14,40,192 

AMALGAMATIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 

Promoter 1 6,91,380 6,91,380 5.45 6,91,380 5.45 6,91,380 

INDIA PISTONS 
LIMITED 

Promoter 1 69,885 69,885 0.55 69,885 0.55 69,885 

THE UNITED 
NILGIRI TEA 
ESTATES CO LTD 

Promoter 1 3,600 3,600 0.03 3,600 0.03 3,600 

Sub Total A1  5 71,72,057 71,72,057 56.58 71,72,057 56.58 71,72,057 

A2) Foreign     0.00  0.00  

A=A1+A2  5 71,72,057 71,72,057 56.58 71,72,057 56.58 71,72,057 

         
 

 

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 
 

Category & Name of 
the Shareholders 

No. of 
sharehol

der 

No. of 
fully 

paid up 
equity 

Total no. 
shares 
held 

Shareholdi
ng % 

calculated 
as per 
SCRR, 

No. of 
Voting 
Rights 

Total 
as a 
% of 
Total 
Votin

No. of 
equity 

shares held 
in 

demateriali

Sub-categorization of shares (XV) 

Shareholding (No. of shares) under 



shares 
held 

1957 As a 
% of 

(A+B+C2) 

g 
right 

zed 
form(Not 

Applicable) 

SubCategor
y_I 

SubCategory
_II 

SubCategory
_III 

           

           

           

B1) Institutions 0 0  0.00  0.00  - - - 

B2) Institutions 
(Domestic) 

0 0  0.00  0.00  - - - 

Mutual Funds/ 1 200 200 0.00 200 0.00     

Sub Total B1 1 200 200 0.00 200 0.00     

B3) Institutions 
(Foreign) 

0 0  0.00  0.00  - - - 

B4) Central 
Government/ 
State 
Government(s)/ 
President of India 

0 0  0.00  0.00  - - - 

B5) Non-
Institutions 

0 0  0.00  0.00  - - - 

Investor 
Education and 
Protection Fund 
(IEPF) 

1 95375 95,375 0.75 95,375 0.75 95,375    

Resident 
Individuals 
holding nominal 

6285 
21316

29 
21,31,6

29 
16.82 

21,31,6
29 

16.8
2 

19,76,757    



share capital up 
to Rs. 2 lakhs 

Resident 
Individuals 
holding nominal 
share capital in 
excess of Rs. 2 
lakhs 

14 
70063

4 
7,00,63

4 
5.53 

7,00,63
4 

5.53 7,00,634    

BHAVANI 
KRISHNAMOOR
THY 

1 
14490

0 
1,44,90

0 
1.14 

1,44,90
0 

1.14 1,44,900    

Non Resident 
Indians (NRIs) 

62 14607 14,607 0.12 14,607 0.12 14,307    

Foreign 
Companies 

1 
70420

0 
7,04,20

0 
5.56 

7,04,20
0 

5.56 7,04,200    

NIPPON PISTON 
RING CO LTD 

1 
70420

0 
7,04,20

0 
5.56 

7,04,20
0 

5.56 7,04,200    

Bodies Corporate 52 
17017

49 
17,01,7

49 
13.43 

17,01,7
49 

13.4
3 

17,01,349    

ANVIL 
FINTRADE PVT 
LTD 

1 
23453

0 
2,34,53

0 
1.85 

2,34,53
0 

1.85 2,34,530    

GAGANDEEP 
CREDIT 
CAPITAL PVT 
LTD 

1 
24451

0 
2,44,51

0 
1.93 

2,44,51
0 

1.93 2,44,510    

ENAM 
SECURITIES PVT 
LTD 

1 
10665

52 
10,66,5

52 
8.41 

10,66,5
52 

8.41 10,66,552    



Any Other 
(specify) 

201 
15541

4 
1,55,41

4 
1.23 

1,55,41
4 

1.23 1,55,312    

Trusts 1 500 500 0.00 500 0.00 500    

HUF 199 
15483

0 
1,54,83

0 
1.22 

1,54,83
0 

1.22 1,54,728    

Clearing Members 1 84 84 0.00 84 0.00 84    

Sub Total B4 6616 
55036

08 
55,03,6

08 
43.42 

55,03,6
08 

43.4
2 

53,47,934    

B=B1+B2+B3+B4 6617 
55038

08 
55,03,8

08 
43.42 

55,03,8
08 

43.4
2 

53,47,934    

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %): 

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in 
demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. 

Note 
 

 
Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 

 

Category & Name of the 
Shareholders(I) 

No. of 
shareholder(III) 

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 

held(IV) 

Total no. shares 
held(VII = 
IV+V+VI) 

Shareholding % calculated as per 
SCRR, 1957 As a % of 

(A+B+C2)(VIII) 

Number of equity shares held in 
dematerialized form(XIV)(Not 

Applicable) 

      

C1) Custodian/DR 
Holder 

0 0  0.00  

C2) Employee 
Benefit Trust 

0 0  0.00  
 

 



Statement showing foreign ownership limits 
 

 Approved Limits % Limits Utilized % 

As on shareholding date 100.00 5.61 

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100.00 5.68 

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100.00 5.67 

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100.00 5.66 

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100.00  
 

 


