Quarter ending :March 2024							
Particular	Yes/No						
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No						
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No						
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No						
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No						
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No						
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No						
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No						
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No						

Summary statement holding of specified securities

				Shareholdin g as a % of total no. of		Total		Sub-ca	tegorization of shares (XV)		
Category of sharehold	No. of shareholde	No. of fully paid up equity	Total no.sharesNo. ofshares(calculatedVoting		as a % of Total	No. of equity shares held in	Shareho	Shareholding (No. of shares) under			
er	rs	shares held	held	held SCRR Rights Votin demate	dematerializ ed form	SubCategory _I	SubCategory_ II	SubCategory_I II			
(A) Promoter	5	71,72,057	71,72,057	56.58	71,72,057	56.58	71,72,057				

& Promoter Group									
(B) Public	6,617	55,03,808	55,03,808	43.42	55,03,808	43.42	53,47,934		
(C1) Shares underlyin g DRs				0.00		0.00		 	
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00		 	
(C) Non Promoter- Non Public				0.00		0.00		 	
Grand Total	6,622	1,26,75,86 5	1,26,75,86	100.00	1,26,75,86 5	100.0 0	1,25,19,991		

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group									
	Entity	Nos. of	No. of fully	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Rights held in o of securi	Number of equity shares		
Category of shareholder		shareholders	paid up equity shares held		shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Total	held in dematerialized form	
A1) Indian					0.00		0.00		

Any Other (specify)		5	71,72,057	71,72,057	56.58	71,72,057	56.58	71,72,057
SIMPSON AND COMPANY LTD	Promoter	1	49,67,000	49,67,000	39.18	49,67,000	39.18	49,67,000
TRACTORS AND FARM EQUIPMENT LIMITED	Promoter	1	14,40,192	14,40,192	11.36	14,40,192	11.36	14,40,192
AMALGAMATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	Promoter	1	6,91,380	6,91,380	5.45	6,91,380	5.45	6,91,380
INDIA PISTONS LIMITED	Promoter	1	69,885	69,885	0.55	69,885	0.55	69,885
THE UNITED NILGIRI TEA ESTATES CO LTD	Promoter	1	3,600	3,600	0.03	3,600	0.03	3,600
Sub Total A1		5	71,72,057	71,72,057	56.58	71,72,057	56.58	71,72,057
A2) Foreign					0.00		0.00	
A=A1+A2		5	71,72,057	71,72,057	56.58	71,72,057	56.58	71,72,057

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder									
Category & Name of	No. of sharehol	No. of fully	Total no.	Shareholdi ng % calculated	No. of Voting	Total as a % of	No. of equity shares held	Sub-categorization of shares (XV)	
the Shareholders	der	paid up equity	shares held	as per SCRR,	Voting Rights	Total Votin	in demateriali	Shareholding (No. of shares) under	

		shares held		1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)		g right	zed form(Not Applicable)	SubCategor y_I	SubCategory _II	SubCategory _III
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
B2) Institutions (Domestic)	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
Mutual Funds/	1	200	200	0.00	200	0.00				
Sub Total B1	1	200	200	0.00	200	0.00				
B3) Institutions (Foreign)	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
B4) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
B5) Non- Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	95375	95,375	0.75	95,375	0.75	95,375			
Resident Individuals holding nominal	6285	21316 29	21,31,6 29	16.82	21,31,6 29	16.8 2	19,76,757			

share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs									
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	14	70063 4	7,00,63 4	5.53	7,00,63 4	5.53	7,00,634		
BHAVANI KRISHNAMOOR THY	1	14490 0	1,44,90 0	1.14	1,44,90 0	1.14	1,44,900		
Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	62	14607	14,607	0.12	14,607	0.12	14,307		
Foreign Companies	1	70420 0	7,04,20 0	5.56	7,04,20 0	5.56	7,04,200		
NIPPON PISTON RING CO LTD	1	70420 0	7,04,20	5.56	7,04,20	5.56	7,04,200		
Bodies Corporate	52	17017 49	17,01,7 49	13.43	17,01,7 49	13.4 3	17,01,349		
ANVIL FINTRADE PVT LTD	1	23453 0	2,34,53 0	1.85	2,34,53 0	1.85	2,34,530		
GAGANDEEP CREDIT CAPITAL PVT LTD	1	24451 0	2,44,51 0	1.93	2,44,51 0	1.93	2,44,510		
ENAM SECURITIES PVT LTD	1	10665 52	10,66,5 52	8.41	10,66,5 52	8.41	10,66,552		

Any Other (specify)	201	15541 4	1,55,41 4	1.23	1,55,41 4	1.23	1,55,312		
Trusts	1	500	500	0.00	500	0.00	500		
HUF	199	15483 0	1,54,83 0	1.22	1,54,83 0	1.22	1,54,728		
Clearing Members	1	84	84	0.00	84	0.00	84		
Sub Total B4	6616	55036 08	55,03,6 08	43.42	55,03,6 08	43.4 2	53,47,934		
B=B1+B2+B3+B4	6617	55038 08	55,03,8 08	43.42	55,03,8 08	43.4 2	53,47,934		

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

<u>Note</u>

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder											
Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)						
	v										
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00							
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00							
	н			•							

Statement showing foreign ownership limits								
	Approved Limits %	Limits Utilized %						
As on shareholding date	100.00	5.61						
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100.00	5.68						
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100.00	5.67						
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100.00	5.66						
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100.00							